10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

Afghanistan
Ambassadors/Envoys
Angola

Australian Foreign
Minister’s Visit
Bangladesh

Bhutan
Consulates/Embassies/
Missions

CTBT

Davos forum

Experts deputed abroad
Exradition treaties
Fake currency

FBI's Office

France

G-77

Globalisation

Gulf countries/region
Haj/Haj Pilgrims
Harassment of Indians
abroad

Hijacking of IA plane

ICCR

12

10



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Indians in Pak Jails 4
Indo-Russian relations 4

Indo-Turkish Cooperation

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

ISI 6

ITALY 3

Japan 1
Karmapa Lama 2
Kashmir issues 6
Match fixing 2
Membership of Security 5
Council

NAM 2

Nepal 2
Nuclear deterrent/ 6

Nuclear tests

Pakistan 25
Passports/Passport 19
Offices

Prime Minister’s Visits 1
SAARC 2
Samjhauta Express 2
Sanctions 4
SC/ST Vacancies 1
Sino-India relations/talks 7
Terrorism 9

12



44.

45.

46.

47.

U.K.
United Nations
USA/Talks with USA

US President’s Visit

TOTAL :

8 - -
3 - -
10 - -
13 - -



